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CAMPEONATO ABSOLUTO PAIS VASCO 2018

Fecha Listado; 1410912018
Hora Listado; 1607.44

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

SCRATH MASCULINA (ASG: 0)

FECHA: 1410912018 CODIGO: V80918098

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu la 2a 3a 4a TOT

1 AGUIRRE IZCUE, ASIER
EVANGELIO GOMEZ ESCOLAR, MI

3 DE LOS RIOS RUIZ, EDUARDO
4 HERRERO GURRUCHAGA, JON ANT

PARDO BENITEZ, JOSE MANUEL
ELIA VALLEJO, JUAN

7 ALPERI LOPEZ, PABLO
PARDO GUTIERREZ, ALVARO
OLASAGASTI LUIS, MARKEL

1O CAMBA PEREZ, IMANOL
GARMENDIA MENDIOLA, JOSEBA

12 PRAT CRUZA, DIEGO
13 ROMAN GARATEA, DIEGO

UNDABEITIA PM, ASIER
15 ROMAN GANUZA, ENETZ
16 CALLES ROMAN, JAVIER
17 COROMINAS FISAS, BORJA

SINDE BILBAO, IÑIGO
19 ECHEVERRIA VIGURIA, MIGUEL

SANZ VILLENA, PABLO
MADINABEITIA VICO, JULEN
FERNANDEZ DELGADO, RAUL
OLAIZOLA, JEAN-MARC

24 FERNANDEZGOROSPE, OIER
ERRASTI LOPETEGUI, MIKEL

26 EMMABEL ECHEGOYEN, MIKEL
27 JUANTORENA GOIKOETXEA, IGOR
28 ZUÑIGA RAMIREZ, GONZALO
29 MIRA LLOBET, JAIME
30 IZQUIERDO TORRES, AGUSTIN
31 AGUIRRE FLAÑO, FERNANDO

LIZARMU BALD, GABRIEL
GORDALIZA FERNANDEZ DE GORO

SEÑORÍO ZUAS
UNI PUB NAVA
LAUKARIZ
GOIBURU
ARANJUEZ
FEDERACION N
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BASOZABAL
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GOIBURU
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIA
BASOZABAL
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CAMPEONATO ABSOLUTO PAIS VASCO 2018

Fecha Listado: 1410912018
Hora Listado: 16:07:31

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido; BASOZABAL)

SCRATH FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

FECHA: 1410912018 CODIGO: VB091 8098

laVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1a 2a 3" 4a TOT

1 PALACIOS PERAL, CARLOTA
2 ETXEZARRETA HERNANDEZ, OIHA
3 ASEGUINOLAZA MARTIN, NATALI
4 BALANZATEGUI GARCIA, PAULA

5 LATORRE SANTAMARIA, AMAIA
6 SIERRA SANZ, MARIA

7 ALTUBE ROTAECHE, GABRIELA

B LOPEZ-LANCHARES ECHEZARRETA

9 GOROSTIAGA ALVAREZ, FERNAND
1O UBIDE RAMON, AMAIA

JUNDIZ
GOIBURU
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIA
LARRABEA
CASTIELLO
BASOZABAL
SAN SEBASTIA
LARRABEA
GOIBURU
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-2,0
1,3
-1,1

0,4
5,'l
4,3
5,5
1,6

-1,3
-0,4
-1,9
1,1
-1,0
0,5
5,2
4,4
5,6

70
73
75
76
79
85
86
87
90

F 11
F12
F 10
F14
F 11
F13
F 2I
F17
F 2 9
F14

70
73
75
76
79
85
86
87
90
N.P


